

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.5797 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.07.2026	<u>BRMR, J</u> <u>I.A.No.3 of 2025</u> At request of learned Additional Public Prosecutor for filing documents in pursuance of the order passed by this Court on 22.04.2026, list on 21.08.2028. <u>CrI.P.No.5797 of 2025</u> List on 21.08.2026. Interim order granted earlier is extended till next date of hearing. Dua <u>BRMR,J</u>	