

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA:: AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: CrI.P.No.5797 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.09.2026	<u>BRMR,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter on 11.09.2026 immediately after bails. B/o.ysk	Tr. to i/o. folder before corr.

